
1 塙      雪月花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

茨城ゴールドFSC 4 51.67 25.27 26.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.04-1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.49 1.61-2 -3 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.45-1 2 1

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0

6 2A+2T< < 4.71 X -0.77 3.94-3 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 2 2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.98-1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

10 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-1 -3 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1

26.12 25.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25

26.40

2 新  井  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

茨城県連 1 44.82 18.89 26.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.07 1.41-5 -4 -4

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

7 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1

10 2Lz<!+1Eu<+1S ! 2.60 X -0.79 1.81-5 -5 -5

11 FSSp2V 1.73 0.12 1.850 3 -1

22.40 18.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.332.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50

26.93

転倒:  -1.00
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3 井  上  恵  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

笠松FSC 2 41.30 16.37 24.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 2 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.84 1.26-5 -3 -4

3 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-2 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 -1 -1

8 2F 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0

11 FSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.73-1 0 1

17.35 16.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25

24.93
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